Thread
Power
[W/cm2]
Immersion length
[L]
Thread
Power
[W/cm2]
Immersion length
[L]
Catalog Number [G''] 0,8 [mm] Catalog Number [G''] 1,5 [mm]
11M-300 300 300 12M-300 500 300
11M-400 450 400 12M-400 800 400
11M-500 550 500 12M-500 1000 500
11M-600 700 600 12M-600 1300 600
11M-700 850 700 12M-700 1500 700
11M-800 950 800 12M-800 1700 800
11M-900 1100 900 12M-900 2000 900
11M-1000 1250 1000 12M-1000 2200 1000
11M-1100 1350 1100 12M-1100 2400 1100
11M-1200 1500 1200 12M-1200 2600 1200
11M-1400 1750 1400 12M-1400 3000 1400
11M-1600 2050 1600 12M-1600 3500 1600
11M-1800 2300 1800 12M-1800 4000 1800
11M-2000 2550 2000 12M-2000 4400 2000
* others on request
3x400 3x400
3x400 3x400
230/3x400 3x400
230/3x400 3x400
230/3x400 3x400
230/3x400 230/3x400
230/3x400 3x400
230/3x400 3x400
230 230
230/400 230/3x400
230/400 230/3x400
[V] [V]
G
2
'',
 c
o
ve
r
Ø
5
3
230
G
2
'',
 c
o
ve
r
Ø
5
3
230
230 230
230 230
LIST OF STANDARD PARAMETERS
ETG-M / G2''  ETG-M / G2''
Voltage Voltage